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Mosselman's details

Head office, warehouse and production:

Mosselman s.a. ) +32 65 395610
route de Wallonie, 4 +32 65 395 612

B-7011 Ghlin sales@mosselman.be
Belgium Y8 www.mosselman.eu
VAT: BE 0451 025 254

Technical-sales contacts:

Benelux:
Dimitri Dumoulin
) +32653956 18 - +32 497 479 842
dimitri.dumoulin@mosselman.be

France, Africa:
Thomas Andry
) +32496 275 022
thomas.andry@mosselman.be

Germany:
Anneli Koster-Sadou
) +49/(0)211/73 28 76 00
+49/(0)211/73 28 76 01
info-deutschland@mosselman.be
Thibaut Delvaux
) +32499 757 150
thibaut.delvaux@mosselman.be

Asia, Australia, Baltic countries, India, Poland, NAFTA (North America),

Russia, Turkey:
Vincent Hougardy
) +3265395610-+32496 275 023
Vincent.hougardy@mosselman.be

Other countries:
Gino Valcke
) +32 496 275 024
gino.valcke@mosselman.be

Order handling - invoicing:
Benelux
Mélanie Frangois
) +32 65 395 635 melanie.francois@mosselman.be



mailto:sales@mosselman.be
mailto:dimitri.dumoulin@mosselman.be
mailto:thomas.andry@mosselman.be
mailto:info-deutschland@mosselman.be
mailto:thibaut.delvaux@mosselman.be
mailto:Vincent.hougardy@mosselman.be
mailto:gino.valcke@mosselman.be
mailto:melanie.françois@mosselman.be

@
9

MOSSELMAN

Other countries

Marjorie Di
) +32653

Pietro
95 628

marijorie.dipietro@mosselman.be

Logistics:
Julien Drigo

) +32 65 395 632
julien.drigo@mosselman.be

Quality control:

Véronique Depluvrez
) +32 65 395 625

laborato

ire@mosselman.be

Quality system and regulatory affairs:
Anais Delatour

) +32 65 395639

anais.delatour@mosselman.be

Muriel Depuydt

25-01-2020

) +32 65 395 631
requlatory@mosselman.be

Office hours:

Warehouse (arr
Packed goods:

Monday - Thursday:

Friday:

ival time):
Monday - Thursday
Friday

8:30 -12:15 | 13:00 -17:00
8:30 - 12:15 | 13:00 - 16:15

8:00 - 12:00 | 12:30 - 15:00
8:00 - 12:00 | 12:30 - 14:00
8:00 - 12:00 | 12:30 - 13:00
8:0

Bulk: Monday - Thursday
Friday 0-12:00
Bank details:
AREA BANK IBAN BIC/SWIFT
GERMANY, CBC BE97 1919 2856 0249 CREGBEBB
FRANCE AND Belgium
THE 7000 Mons
NETHERLANDS
All OTHER ING
COUNTRIES Boulevard Dolez 49 BE71 3100 1725 4669 BBRUBEBB
7000 Mons
Belgium
+32 65 342 248

Cheques not acce

pted.
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